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No.
Cows

Lbs. Lbs.
Milk FatBrd.

RV & SV Hollenshead
Oakleigh Farm
Roger Beck
Wayne A Hall
Alvin Meyers
Stephen J Mellott
Doug and Barb McCulloh
Leigh & Curtis Knepper
Mervin & Rachel Frey
Culbertson Green Farm
C Richard Locke
C Glenn Daugherty
James & Nina Burdette
Mark W Meyers
Jaye & JC Young Jr
White-Mar Farm
Mike Flannery
Garnet Eshelman Jr
Edwin R Eby
Carl O Stuff
Robert E Harwood
Fred E & Dale Rice
Sen-Lee Holsteins
Kenneth L Caufman
Daniel D Eberly
Marcus & Chester Martin
Reuben Martin

B3
B3
B3

SIMPLE

The Kubota L2050compact diesel tractorwas designed to
combme versatility with operating economy, pure and simple

With eight forward speeds, the Kubota L2oso’s powerful,
four-cycle 20PTO HP diesel engine delivers ample powerfor most
fuming tasks. Direct fuel injection increases fuel economy.

High torque rise allows the Kubota L2050 to recover from
sudden load increases that will stall most conventional engines.

Versatility is guaranteedby optional quick attach implements
like a front loader, box scraper,
mid-mountmower and tiller. RSIIHHWI ■ ll

Put the Kubota L 2050 to ■»■■■■ w ■ ■■
work. It’s simply economical. Nothing like it on eartKl

Nam*

Roger & Ruthe Benedict
Raising Kane Farm
Stanley J Helman
Ivan D Horst
Dale Wadel
Keeners Dairy
Harold Goshorn
Kenneth Mellott
Long Lane Holstein
Titus H Martin
Virgil & Daryl Crider
Meyers Bros Dairy
Beidel Brothers
Richard Harshman & Son
Rodger T Kennedy
Eugene L Martin
Carl R Martin
Dennis W Bricker
Roger A Negley
Rebeken Farm
Robert Grove

Oakleigh Farm
Star
Ruthie
Marble
Dancer

Gaymere Farms
340 RH

C Glenn Daugherty
Zilly RH

Alvin Meyers
Shana 61
Daple

Carl R Martin
62 GH

RV & SV Hollenshead

5-4 305
5-0 305
4-6 305
4-2 305

22,854
23,417
22,823
18,607

4-10 305 25,290

5-6 305 24,257

RH 6-11 305 26,236 1030
RH 5-0 298 23,295 963

5-5 305 22,681

75
155
Queen
Tracy

Stephen J Mellott

6-8
4-9
3-10
3-7

305
305
305
305

28,856
29,955
28,007
28,972

214
Edwin R Eby

RH 5-2 301 20,846 968

58
Eugene R Martin

50

RH 6-11 305 25,188 1080

GH 3-10 281 23,910 883

Youmight s«ythe L3750 is quick on its tires With eightforward and eight
reverse speeds plus your choice ofa mechanical or hydraulic shuttle-shift, all
kinds offront loader )obs go quick

The L 3750 is even a smooth mover under the hood A new 5-cylinder diesel
engine improvesperformance over a smaller engine, without the fuel
consumption ofa bigger engine

Other features that help make the work goquickly include a cleanly
designed operatorplatform with the gearshift controls within easy reach at
yourfingertips Not underfoot KM M■■■AfH*

Sosee the 36 PTO horsepower fillBill IHKubotaL37sosoon Ormakcthat W

quick Nothing like it on earth.
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RH
RH
RH
RH

RH
RH
RH
RH

John A Witmer
38

David Hurst
147

“See One Of These Kubota
Dealers For Details”

PENNSYLVANIA Milflinbum
MIFFUNBURG

FARM SUPPLY INC,
717-966-3114 ~

Album*
CANNS-BILCO

215-966-3733 Reading
NICARRY

EQUIPMENT CO.
215-926-2441Avondale

THOMAS POWER
EQUIP.

215-268-2161
Stroudsburg

SEBRING’S
POWER HOUSE

717-421-8910Btdluville
O.C. RICE, INC.

717-677-8135
Welltbofo

BENEDICTS FORD
TRACTOR

717-724-2839Bloomtbum
TRACTOR

PARTS CO.
717-784-0250 MARYLAND

GH 5-7 305 24.949 900

RH 5-8 292 20,289 988

“Financing As Low As 2.75% At
Participating Kubota Dealerships

Through September 30. 1989.”

891
985
958
922

952

923

900

925
1250
989
955

DBECT VUEGTION

Kubota has a compact tractor with direct fuel injection. The L2250
has a 3-cylinder engine with 21 PTO horsepower Plus it has direct
infectionfor improved starts in cold weatherand better fuel economy,
too.

Other standard features, not so standard on most tractors of this size,
includerear- and mid-mount PTO for maximumversatility when it

comes toattaching implements Surprising, wet disc brakes are
standard, too. ftrwer steering is standard on the deluxemodel.

Our operator platform is designed for increased comfort, with all the
important controlsat yourfingertips.
Not underfoot

lb And out more about the Kubota
L22SO, please direct your questions
to us.

UKUBOIII
Nothing like it on earth'

The Kubota L4150 makes shortwork outof shifting from forward
to reverse. And that makes loading, leveling, grading or any otherkind
of work ona construction site gofaster, too.

It comes with an 8 x 8 partially synchronized manual transmission
Or choose an optional hydraulic shuttle shift for quick reverse
capability. You never have to touchthe clutch

There are also eight forward and eight reverse speeds. So it’s easy
to select the best speedfor any |ob. ■•■■■■MW

So come see the Kubota [S]KIIBDTII
L4150. It couldhelp shorten your ■ ■■
workday Nothing like it on earth!'

Chambemburg

STOUFFER
BROS., INC.
717-263-8424

Honwdato
MARSHALL

MACHINERY, INC.
717-729-7117

Irwin
LASPINA

EQUIPMENT
412-964-5147

L«b«non
KELLER BROS.
TRACTOR CO.

717-949-6501
Uno»t«f

KELLER BROS.
TRACTOR CO.

717-569-2500

■McAll»lafvill»
INCH

EQUIPMENT CO.
717-463-2191.

Haganlown
ARNETTS
GARAGE

301-733-0515
Rising Sun

AG IND. EQUIP.
CO. INC.

301-656-5568

NEW RSEY
Flemlnoten

PONIATOWSKI
BROS. EQUIP. CO.

201-782-3£14

Hiirmoort
MATERIAL
HANDUNG
SYSTEMS

609-267-6100

Htmmonton
ROOIO TRACTOR

SALES. INC.
609491-9141


